212  2012 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Fiber Optic ► Fiber Optic Tools and Accessories
Item # Description  1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249
We answer your technical questions
See a complete list of frequently asked questions at
 L-com.com/FAQS
Miller® Fiber Optic Termination Tools - Highest Quality at Affordable Prices
L-com is pleased to distribute Miller® fiber optic tools. We chose Miller for their reputation in the industry for high quality tools that are affordable. All
tools are made in the U.S.A. and are fully guaranteed against defects in workmanship or material.
Miller® Fiber Optic Jacket Stripper
The Miller Fiber jacket stripper and cutter was designed to strip and cut 26-16 AWG (.40-1.3mm) wire sizes. This economical and easy to use tool is a
must for fiber installers.
FJS-3 Fiber Optic Jacket Stripper 9.95 CALL CALL CALL
Miller® High Leverage Kevlar® Shears - Cut Teflon Easily
With a non-slip serrated blade, this tool provides the solution for trimming back the DuPont Kevlar® that serves as the central strength member in optical
fiber. The tool is made of hot-forged, high carbon steel for long life. It has a quick action spring response so the tool is ready when you are. Its high
leverage provides a powerful cutting action.
86-12SF Kevlar Shears with Cushioned Grip 20.00 19.60 19.20 18.80
Miller® No-Nik Fiber Optic Strippers - Strips Buffer Coating
No-Nik fiber optic strippers meet the most stringent specifications. When used properly, they are 100% reliable! Plastic heads, which make contact only with
the buffer, center and support your work on both sides. Cutting blades made from razor quality steel score the buffer completely. Back-up blades support
the cutting blades, nest positively and lock up when the tool is closed to maintain perfect concentricity. Buffer being removed acts as guide and protection
for the fiber. Color-coded handles ensure proper tool selection, quickly and easily. Note: The NN-203 is the most popular choice for 125 micron fiber.
NN-152 No-Nik Stripper, 152 µm Min. Dia. Strip (Gold) 34.95 34.25 33.55 32.85
NN-175 No-Nik Stripper, 175 µm Min. Dia. Strip (Mustard) 34.95 34.25 33.55 32.85
NN-203 No-Nik Stripper, 203 µm Min. Dia. Strip (Red) 34.95 34.25 33.55 32.85
NN-254 No-Nik Stripper, 254 µm Min. Dia. Strip (Lt. Blue) 34.95 34.25 33.55 32.85
NN-305 No-Nik Stripper, 305 µm Min. Dia. Strip (White) 34.95 34.25 33.55 32.85
Miller® Comfort Fit Fiber Optic Stripper - Cuts Jacket Plus Strips Buffer Coating
This tool has a 1.0mm radiused blade and a 140µm V blade specifically designed for stripping jacket and buffer from 125 micron fiber. Ergonomically
designed handle reduces user fatigue.
CFS-2 Comfort Fit Fiber Optic Stripper 28.00 27.44 26.88 26.32